2:a Banserien i Ramselefors

Masterskap stallningar 300m
Casper Fredriksson

Marlene Forsell Forsman
Dan-Ivan Karlsson

Jan-Erik Karlsson

Mathias Fredriksson

Emma Johansson

AN N AW -

Masterskap liggande 300m
1 Anton Bingebo
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S:a
43
34
32
37
41
17

S:a
37

Final
91
79
77
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82
56

Final
78

Tot
315
312
298
290
289
248

Tot
279



